
Hudl Accounts Needed 
 

Player Name Email Address for Hudl 
  

  
Aiden Strawley 

rstrawley53@gmail.com 

 
Adam Halla 

dhalla87@gmail.com 

 
Jayden Segovia 

Rosa-mariasegovia@hotmail.com 

 
Calvin Wastler 

 

fwastler@gmail.com 
 

hwastler@gmail.com 
 

Coledon Shell 
 

Adriane.shelldvm@gmail.com 
Nichalas_shell@yahoo.com 

 

Carlton Dorris  
 

boothe4th@gmail.com 
Sarahdorris13@gmail.com 

 

Riley Burriss 09riley.burriss@gmail.com 

William Huddleston  
 

rambohudd2019@gmail.com  
huddleston0778@gmail.com  

Jake Mills 
 

meganmillskathleen@gmail.com 
jemills5.9@gmail.com 
Jpmills10@gmail.com 

 

 
Xander Ruch 

brooxxe@gmail.com 
 

 
Ezayne White 

ggcarr423@yahoo.com 
Mpldr69@hotmail.com 
Ezaynew2@gmail.com 
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